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JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA
(A Central University by an Act of Parliament)

M. ARCH. (URBAN REGENERATION)

SEMESTER.IV EXAMINATTON 2018

: Mohd Aslam

: KhaleelAhmad

: Regular

r\c

Name of the Candidate

Father's Name

Category

(

Examination Roll No. : 16MUR007

Enrolment No. :16-3571

COURSE NO

MAR-451

MAR-452

MAR-453

RESEARCH PAPER (FUTURISTIC URBANISM)

THESIS

SEMINAR (URBAN MANAGEMENT)

PRACTICA

16

8

A

SEM SCPA CREDITS
28

28

28

28

I

ll

lI
IV

8.07

7.93

8.71

9.00

GRAND TOTAL '112

CGPA: 8.43

RESULT/REMARKS First Division with Distinction

Note :- N denotes " not appeared or absent. D Grade in a course shows that the
candidate has failed in that course. U denotes "Unfair means"
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Date of Result i 14-06-2018
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