





(A Central University by an Act of Parliament)
NAAC Accredited Grade 'A'

M. ARCH. (URBAN REGENERATION) SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION 2018



Name of the Candidate

: Mohd Aslam

Examination Roll No.: 16MUR007

Father's Name

: Khaleel Ahmad

Enrolment No. : 16-3571

Category

: Regular

COURSE NO	TITLE	THE	THEORY		PRACTICA	
		CREDIT	GRADE	CREDIT	GRAL	
MAR-451	RESEARCH PAPER (FUTURISTIC URBANISM)	4	А			
MAR-452	THESIS		-	16	A	
MAR-453	SEMINAR (URBAN MANAGEMENT)	-		8	А	

	SEM	SGPA	CREDITS
	OCCUPANT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	8.07	28
		7.93	28
	- 111	8.71	28
	IV	9.00	28
G	112		

CGPA: 8.43

RESULT/REMARKS

First Division with Distinction

Note :- N denotes " not appeared or absent. D Grade in a course shows that the candidate has failed in that course. U denotes "Unfair means"

Prepared by :

M.Ansari

Checked by : 1

ASSTT CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date of Result: 14-06-2018



DATE OF ISSUE